A quiet
»adventures
symposium

2023 Quiet Adventures Symposium Schedule

WILLIAMS
SUBARU

Main Stage Auditorium

TCBA/DALMAC
Grand River Room

Red Cedar Room

Great Lakes Paddlers
Au Sable River Room

Denny Central Park
Cycles

Betsie River Room

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:45-10:30

Hap Wilson: TransCanada
Trail: Path of the Paddle

John Chase: Paddling
Alaska's Prince William
Sound

James Studinger: Chasing
Plaid: Biking the Upper
Peninsula

Jay Hanks and Loretta
Crum: Paddling Middle
Grand River with LOAPC,
MGROW

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:30

Gary and Linda De Kock with
John and LaNae Abnet:
Paddling with Gators:
Okefenokee

Michael Neiger:
Spelunking at Pictured
Rocks

Matt Acker: Bikepacking in
Great Lakes State

Kenny Wawsczyk: North
Country National Scenic
Trail, Ml

12:00-12:45

12:00-12:45

12:00-12:45 C/D
(split)

12:00-12:45

12:00-12:45

Kevin Callan: How to be a

Clint Adams: Intro to
Adventure Racing and

Room C:
James Dake: Paddling
Grass River, Antrim

Zobari Nwidor: From
Underground to Water Trails,

Kris Olsson and David
Moran: Paddle and

Happy Camper Orienteering Room D: Scott Gritter: Blue Spaces for Black Faces ?eqfl Huron River Water
Fall Paddling Ontario's ral
McGregor Bay

1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45

Gary and Joanie McGuffin:
Discover the Boreal and
Greatest Lake on Earth

Jonny and Colleen Kuehl:
Backcountry Couples: From
NCT to Isle Royale

Jerry Vandiver: Songs
about Paddling, All
Things Outdoors

Jean Tsao: Reducing Risk of
Tick Bites!

Todd Poquette: | am not
a Race Director...

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

Jim Du Fresne: End of the
Trail: A Life Well Spent
Hiking in the Woods and
Sleeping on the Ground

Chris Hanna: Eating,
packing, and loving it

Juniper Lauren Ross:
Kayaking Isle Royale:
Call to Wild Soul

Sean Warren: Empowering
Communities: Youth Biking
programs

Andrea Graham and
Scott Kruger: Life and
Legacy of Verlen Kruger

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

Todd Poquette: 906
Adventure Team Building
Youth Resilience

Bob Pratt: SUP: Stand Up
Paddleboard 101

Neal Glazebrook:
League of Michigan
Bicyclists (LMB): Past
Present and Future

Gwen Botting and Andrea
Knepper: Kayaking Blind:
Independence in Apostle
Islands

Ron Porritt: Wolves,
Moose, and Isle Royale

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-4:45

Cliff Jacobson: How to
Protect Yourself and Your
Camp from Troublesome
Bears!

Robert Bunnell: Nothing to
Something- How Gravel
Has Made Cycling
Accessible

LMB/Neal Glazebrook:
E Powered Recreation:
Yes, No, Maybe?
Panel Discussion

Tim Gallaway: Michigan's
Superior Shore Kayak
Expedition

Stacie and Vince
Sadowski: Kayaking
Upper Peninsula Rivers:
Epic Misadventures

Verlen Kruger Award and Stacy Smith Award and Grand Prize Raffles will take place at 5:00 in the Exhibition Hall near entrance to
Arena. Jerry Vandiver will provide music to bring you in.

Note: These times and places may be changed, depending on speakers and needs.

Advance Tickets Available at $15 each through February 28, 2023. Get them at www.quietwatwersociety.org . $20 at the door on Marct
4. Parking always free. Now and at the door: Students with ID $5 and youth under 12 free. We will follow MSU Covid guidelines, as this
is an MSU facility. Right now, masks are optional indoors. Also note that the Rabbit Show is, as always, in the other half of facility.



