

2023 Quiet Adventures Symposium Schedule



	TCBA/DALMAC		Great Lakes Paddlers	Denny Central Park Cycles
Main Stage Auditorium	Grand River Room	Red Cedar Room	Au Sable River Room	Betsie River Room
9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30		9:30-10:30	9:45-10:30
Hap Wilson: TransCanada Trail: Path of the Paddle	John Chase: Paddling Alaska's Prince William Sound		James Studinger: Chasing Plaid: Biking the Upper Peninsula	Jay Hanks and Loretta Crum: Paddling Middle Grand River with LOAPC, MGROW
10:45-11:45	10:45-11:45		10:45-11:45	10:45-11:30
Gary and Linda De Kock with John and LaNae Abnet: Paddling with Gators: Okefenokee	Michael Neiger: Spelunking at Pictured Rocks		Matt Acker: Bikepacking in Great Lakes State	Kenny Wawsczyk: North Country National Scenic Trail, MI
12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45 C/D (split)	12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45
Kevin Callan: How to be a Happy Camper	Clint Adams: Intro to Adventure Racing and Orienteering	Room C: James Dake: Paddling Grass River, Antrim Room D: Scott Gritter: Fall Paddling Ontario's McGregor Bay	Zobari Nwidor: From Underground to Water Trails, Blue Spaces for Black Faces	
1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45
Gary and Joanie McGuffin: Discover the Boreal and Greatest Lake on Earth	Jonny and Colleen Kuehl: Backcountry Couples: From NCT to Isle Royale	Jerry Vandiver: Songs about Paddling, All Things Outdoors	Jean Tsao: Reducing Risk of Tick Bites!	Todd Poquette: I am not a Race Director
2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45
Jim Du Fresne: End of the Trail: A Life Well Spent Hiking in the Woods and Sleeping on the Ground	Chris Hanna: Eating, packing, and loving it	Juniper Lauren Ross: Kayaking Isle Royale: Call to Wild Soul	Sean Warren: Empowering Communities: Youth Biking programs	Andrea Graham and Scott Kruger: Life and Legacy of Verlen Kruger
3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45
Todd Poquette: 906 Adventure Team Building Youth Resilience	Bob Pratt: SUP: Stand Up Paddleboard 101	Neal Glazebrook: League of Michigan Bicyclists (LMB): Past Present and Future	Gwen Botting and Andrea Knepper: Kayaking Blind: Independence in Apostle Islands	Ron Porritt: Wolves, Moose, and Isle Royale
4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-4:45
Cliff Jacobson: How to Protect Yourself and Your Camp from Troublesome Bears!	Robert Bunnell: Nothing to Something- How Gravel Has Made Cycling Accessible	LMB/Neal Glazebrook: E Powered Recreation: Yes, No, Maybe? Panel Discussion	Tim Gallaway: Michigan's Superior Shore Kayak Expedition	Stacie and Vince Sadowski: Kayaking Upper Peninsula Rivers: Epic Misadventures

Verlen Kruger Award and Stacy Smith Award and Grand Prize Raffles will take place at 5:00 in the Exhibition Hall near entrance to Arena. Jerry Vandiver will provide music to bring you in.

Note: These times and places may be changed, depending on speakers and needs.

Advance Tickets Available at \$15 each through February 28, 2023. Get them at www.quietwatwersociety.org. \$20 at the door on March 4. Parking always free. Now and at the door: Students with ID \$5 and youth under 12 free. We will follow MSU Covid guidelines, as this is an MSU facility. Right now, masks are optional indoors. Also note that the Rabbit Show is, as always, in the other half of facility.